
BUS 15  - TEMPLE   ConVal & SMS
6:05 AM 558 Rte 101
6:08 AM 31 Webster Highway
6:13 AM Converse Rd @  Derbyshire Ln
6:15 AM 248B Webster Highway
6:18 AM Rte 45 @ Howard Hill Road
6:19 AM Rte 45 @ Peterboro Rd
6:20 AM 184 Rte 45
6:20 AM  222 Rte 45
6:21 AM Rte 45  @ Applewood Ln
6:22 AM 125 General Miller Highway
6:23 AM General Miller Highway @ Memorial Hwy
6:29 AM East Road @ Laurel Wood Drive
6:30 AM 269 East Rd  
6:34 AM General Miller Highway @ Josiah Ln
6:36 AM 96 General Miller Highway 
6:37 AM 59 Colburn Rd
6:38 AM Colburn Rd @ Oak Hill Rd 
6:39 AM Colburn Rd @ Thomas Maynard Rd
6:40 AM 185 Colburn Rd
6:41 AM 196 Colburn Rd
6:42 AM Colburn Rd  @ Birch Hill Dr
6:43 AM 339 Colburn Rd  
6:44 AM Colburn Rd  @ Maplewood Rd
6:45 AM Rte 101  @ Sara Dr
6:46 AM Rte 101 @ Kindred Spirits 
6:47 AM 121 Wilton Rd  
6:55 AM Rte 101 @ Peteridge


	HM-15

